ADNI	LAUREL ANN MATHEWS
APN <u>002-191</u> -02	
APN	00005288202001588110040049
APN	OFFICIAL RECORD AMY ELMER, RECORDER
a a a a a a in the	
Amended Affidavit Termen Title of Doc	ument form lenancy
Affirmation St	
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attache submitted for recording does not contain the social secur number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NR 239B.030)	ity number, driver's license or identification card
Lam I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attache submitted for recording does contain the social security rumber, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NR by law: (State specific law)	umber, driver's license or identification card
Laurel Ann Mathews Sole Ow	nec
Print 8/4/20 Date	
Grantees address and mail tax statement:	
PO BXX 192	
Panaca NV 89042	

LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$37.00

Total:\$37.00

2020-158811

08/04/2020 03:37 PM

Pgs=4 KE

Laurel Ann Mathews) LAUREL ANN MATHEWS Pgs=2 KE
DUAL CT 111111 THE PARTY OF THE	
P.O. Box 192	00005265202001587960020025
Panaca Nevada 89042	OFFICIAL RECORD AMYELMER, RECORDER
.002-191-02)
AFFIDAVIT TERMINATI Pursuant to NRS 40.525(
)ss Lincoln_)	eing first duly sworn, deposes and states:
rel Ann Mathews ned in that certain Joint Tenancy	f 21 years and competent to be a witness as to have knowledge of the facts stated herein. , the same person named as one of the Deed recorded on, Page, of the corder of Lincoln County, State of Nevada.
nown as Panaca panaca panaca panaca panaca panaca	deed is located in Lincoln County, Nevada described as follows: -seven (47) in the Town of Panaca, cribed as follows: Beginning at the
	Panaca Nevada 89042 AFFIDAVIT TERMINATI Pursuant to NRS 40.525(evada) ss Lincoln Mathews Mathews

4. Gary Emmit Mills ("the decedent") was one of the Grantees, named in said Deed, and is the decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the decedent's death are set forth in the certified death certificate that is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.
5. The decedent was my Husband
6. This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the aforementioned decedent in the within described property, said title now vesting in me,
Laurel Ann Mathews , as sole owner.
DATED this 31 day of July ,20 20
Lunellens Mathews
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on
Laurel Ann Mathews Fka Laurel An Mills.
Ittoward
Notary Public
M. HOWARD Notary Public, State of Nevada My Commission Expires: 12-10-23 Confifered No. 09.5566.11



DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES DIVISION OF PUBLIC AND BEHAVIORAL HEALTH VITAL STATISTICS

	ZU19U11Z34.
TYPE OR PRINT IN	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST, SUFFIX) 2, DATE OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3a. COUNTY OF DEATH
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Gary Emmit MILLS Quine 02, 2019 Lincoln
	Bb. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 36. HOSPITAL OR OTHER INSTITUTION -Name(If not either, give street an 3e.If Hosp, or Inst. indicate DOA, OP/Emer. Rm. 4. SEX Inpatient(Specify) Home Male
DECEDENT	Widle
	White No - Non-Hispanic (Years) Mos DAYS HOURS MINS October 04, 1942
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	Pa. STATE OF BIRTH (If not US/CA, 9b. CITIZEN OF WHAT COUNTRY 10.EDUCATION 11. MARITAL STATUS (Specify) 12. SURVIVING SPOUSE'S NAME (Last name prior to first marriage) Married Linited States 12 Linited States 12
HANDBOOK	Nevada United States 12
REGARDING COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER: 14a, USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Kind of Work Done During Most of Deputy Sheriff LAW ENFORCEMENT Ever in US Armed Forces? Yes
ITEMS	15a, RESIDENCE STATE 15b, COUNTY 15c; CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 15d, STREET AND NUMBER 15b, COUNTY 15c; CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 15d, STREET AND NUMBER 15b, COUNTY 15c; CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION 15d, STREET AND NUMBER
ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Nevada Lincoln Panaca 1.09 South 6th Street UMITS (Specify Yes
PARENTS	16. FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix) 17. MOTHER/PARENT - NAME (First Middle Last Suffix)
PARENTS	「「「」」 「
	18a. INFORMANT NAME (Type or Print) 18b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.D. No, City or Town, State, Zip)
	Ann MILLS PO Box 429 Panaca, Nevada 89042 \
DISPOSITION	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, OTHER (Specify) 19b. CEMETERY OR CREMATORY - NAME: 196, LOCATION City or Town State Burial Panaca: Nevada 89042
	20a. FUNERAL DIRECTOR - SIGNATURE (Or Person Acting as Such) 20b. FUNERAL DIRECTOR 20c. NAME AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY
1 1 4 4	TODD BOYER LICENSE NUMBER Southern Nevada Mortuary
v : 1	SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED FD807 730 Front Street Caliente NV 89008
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL NAME AND ADDRESS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
V	221a. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the lime, date and place and due to the cause(s) stated (Signature & Title) SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED BY SIGNATURE AUTHENTICATED MINESH AMIN DO
CERTIFIER	21b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 21c. HOUR OF DEATH 22b. DATE SIGNED (Mo/Day/Yr) 22c. HOUR OF DEATH 22c. HOUR
	温 ig 21d. NAME OF ATTENDING PHYSICIAN JF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER 22d. PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo/Day/Yr) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 2 ig (Type or Print) 22e. PRONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 2 ig (Type or Print) 2 ig (Type or Prin
yp i'	23a. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIFIER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORONER) (Type or Print) 23b. LICENSE NUMBER Minesh Amin DO :6655.W Sähara Äve Las Vegas, NV: 89146 DO1591
REGISTRAR	ANGELICA RAMIREZ 24b. DATE RECEIVED BY REGISTRAR 24c. DEATH DUE TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE (Mo/Day/Y1) June 07, 2019 YES NO X
CAUSE OF	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR (a), (b), AND (c).) Interval between onset and death

DEATH

CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO IMMEDIATE CAUSE STATING THE UNIDERLYING CAUSE LAST

Yes or No)

PART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITIONS-Conditions contributing to death but not resulting in the underlying

Lung Cancer With Metastases To Liver And Brain

28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)

DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF

Unknown Etiology

Interval between onset and death

28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At riome, farm, street, factory, office STREET OR R.F.D. No. puilding, etc. (Specify)



CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the State Registrar and Vital Records.

DATE ISSUED:

6/10/2019

Interim Administrator



This copy is not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying date, seal and signature of Registrar.